GL EVENTS SA

GL EVENTS SA

ISIN:  FR0000066672

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:29
Price

18.72 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Media

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6667
25.00
-0.32% (-0.06) MM
22.50
20.00
FR0000066672
GLO |
. 17.50
Euronext Paris
EUR
/ Entertainment / 15.00
Recreation
Stock 12.50
561 EUR 10.00
CAC 40 INDEX
7.50

18.70 EUR (374)
18.74 EUR (258)
18.82 EUR
18.82 EUR
18.58 EUR
18.78 EUR
18.716867 EUR
4,756

89,017.00

109

41

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000066672&ID_NOTATION=45259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000066672&ID_NOTATION=45259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e18d62697b842a015987cffd57ea184a2a9c264eb9af1f140dcd7f6ac58b70b6&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=172783330ff04a0d9&time=1723363928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb7b5994fc3df6b9d94a1518d593d3a288bafcda486637bf889dc0a0c3a25751&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=769c750777f508342&time=1723363928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97bc50b660c30c0cfaa3fad86c565d0c2efa8167632d859cf23996ab2c7cf3a0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c1400d7076367a32&time=1723363928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72541f26e33a369a0a901e6536d582fe73de2244c8bcf1fea501433888186641&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1539b1d2a0d35d32d&time=1723363928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=820a7a7471943cbd2721be2cb0e93e88d1541d384dd104ec9ecfb6bb0a56a778&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=913e4556da0b39d32&time=1723363928&tool=RSC

GL EVENTS SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:29

Price
18.72 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.32%(-0.06)

ISIN FR0000066672
Symbol GLO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 561 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.70 EUR (374)
Ask (Ask size) 18.74 EUR (258)
Open 18.82 EUR
High 18.82 EUR
Low 18.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.78 EUR
VWAP 18.716867 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,756
Trading volume 89,017.00
Number of trades 109
Last size 41
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.28% +4.46% +29.10%
Perf (abs.) -2.38 +0.80 +4.22
Beta 1.16 1.21 1.13
Volatility 29.58 30.06 36.16

ERSTE

Group

25.00
i
22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00

7.50

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GL EVENTS SA

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2023/09/
29

2024/08/
09

2022/07/

Time

17:08

08:11

17:41

08:06

19:18

Price

18.42 EUR

18.82 EUR

16.32 EUR

18.56 EUR

18.40 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.04

18.69 EUR (14,144
17.70 EUR (16,459
18.77 EUR (16,506
18.65 EUR (24,099
23.55 EUR (2024/02/22
16.20 EUR (2024/07/02
23.55 EUR (2024/02/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.18 EUR (2023/10/04)

Number of
trades

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112304992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314627939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314627940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127014710

GL EVENTS SA

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

27

2024/08/ 17:35 18.72 EUR 0.09
09

2024/08/ 08:12 18.54 EUR 0.00
09

109
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127014710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503076

GL EVENTS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GL EVENTS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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